
 
January 2025 Intake Now Open for  Applications! 
 

Accounting and Finance   

Undergraduate   

BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/ba-hons-accounting-and-finance 
BA (Hons) Accounting and Finance (with Placement) (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/ba-hons-accounting-and-finance 

Postgraduate   

MSc Accounting & Finance (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/international-accounting-finance-msc 
MSc Accounting & Finance (with Internship) (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/international-accounting-finance-msc 

   

Business Management   

Undergraduate   

BA (Hons) Business Management (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/ba-hons-business-management 
BA (Hons) Business Management (with Placement) (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/ba-hons-business-management 
BA (Hons) International Business Management (Top Up) (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/international-business-management-top-up-ba-hons 

Postgraduate   

MSc International Business Management (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/international-business-management-msc 
MSc International Business Management (with Internship) (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/international-business-management-msc 

   

Computer Science, Artificial Intelligence and Data   

Postgraduate   

MSc Data Science (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/data-science-msc 
MSc Applied Artificial Intelligence (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/msc-applied-artificial-intelligence 

   

Marketing   

Postgraduate   



MSc International Marketing (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/international-marketing-msc 
MSc International Marketing (with Internship) (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/international-marketing-msc 

   

Project Management   

Postgraduate   

MSc Project Management (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/business-project-management-msc 
MSc Project Management (with Internship) (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/business-project-management-msc 
MSc Construction Project Management (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/construction-project-management-msc 

   

Engineering, Architecture and the Built Environment   

Postgraduate   

MSc Building Surveying (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/building-surveying-msc 
MSc Civil Engineering (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/civil-engineering-msc 
MSc Structural Engineering (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/structural-engineering-msc 
MSc Building Services Engineering (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/building-services-engineering-msc 
MSc Environmental and Architectural Acoustics (FT) https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/study/course-finder/environmental-architectural-acoustics-msc 

   

Research - PhD and MRES Degrees   

We have a number of Research opportunities to participate in, 
please see here for the full range of subject areas you can specialise 
in. See here link: https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/research/research-degrees  
   

   

 Scan for more information    
 

https://www.lsbu.ac.uk/research/research-degrees

